Traning Allowance 1,100.00 1,100.00

Traning Allowance Arrears 1,100.00

Mobile Allowance 300.00 300.00

Special Allowance 5,098.00 5,098.00

Special Allowance Arrears -614.00

Total Earnings 40,792.00 42,734.00 Total Deductions 2,008.00

Net Salary : 40,726.00 (Forty Thousand Seven Hundred and Twenty Six Only)